Local Game Consensus of 21 for Mon24 Verification
OSW 43.2 34.0 265. 4.0 1.62 7.05 1.24 0.10 0.05 48 36 28 5 0 10 0O 0 ©0.01

Storm Game for tx-la-ms-al-ga Consensus of 21 Verification
7.29 32.78 92.53 0
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.220 Prob = 4.408 Amnt = 3.952 Max = 4.810 Min = 1.952
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 53.082 LocS = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Mon48 Verification
OoSw 38.3 34.0 91. 5.5 0.00 0.00 2.62 7.38 0.40 42 37 13 6 0 0 0 10 0.54
Storm Game for tx-la-ms-al-ga Consensus of 21 Verification
9.10 31.51 96.26 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.970 Prob = 6.859 Amnt = 13.810 Max = 3.714 Min = 3.048
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 0.819 LocS = 24.674
Local Game Consensus of 22 for Tue24 Verification
OSwWw 38.9 35.3 259.13.6 0.59 5.64 3.77 0.00 0.09 42 37 26 11 0 0 10 0 0.14
Storm Game for tx-la-ms-al-ga Consensus of 22 Verification
8.18 30.55 100.12 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 0.293 Prob = 39.128 Amnt = 5.500 Max = 3.136 Min = 1.727
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 3.306 LocS = 3.503
Local Game Consensus of 22 for Tue48 Verification
OSW 36.0 31.6 258.13.4 4.91 4.77 0.32 0.00 0.02 39 34 29 8 010 O O 0.01
Storm Game for tx-la-ms-al-ga Consensus of 22 Verification
8.55 31.39 88.81 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 3.348 Prob = 24.200 Amnt = 0.909 Max = 3.045 Min = 2.364
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 2.116 LocS = 8.609
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Wed24 Verification
OoSsw 37.4 31.7 269.12.1 8.43 1.52 0.05 0.00 0.00 39 34 29 12 10 0 O O 0.00
Storm Game for tx-la-ms-al-ga Consensus of 21 Verification
7.24 31.92 86.08 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.256 Prob = 2.472 Amnt = 0.333 Max = 1.571 Min = 2.286
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 7.628 LocS = 7.418
Local Game Consensus of 21 for Wed48 Verification
osw 37.3 32.1 255. 7.0 8.10 1.86 0.05 0.00 0.00 46 31 29 610 O O O 0.00
Storm Game for tx-la-ms-al-ga Consensus of 21 Verification
8.71 31.94 83.13 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 1.821 Prob = 3.630 Amnt = 0.333 Max = 8.667 Min = 1.143

ErCn(raw) : PrbS 1.653 LocS 21.919

Scaling Summary: (Week of 02 Mar 20)

ErrAmtCons = 24.84 ErrPrbCons = 80.70 Prob Scale = 0.3847

ErrTmpCons = 37.46 ErrPreCons = 55.88 Prcp Scale = 0.6704

ErrWndCons = 10.91 Wind Scale = 1.0304 Local Week = 86.17
Scaling Summary for Storm Game

ErrPSTCons = 68.60 ErrLSTCons = 66.12 Week Scale = 0.8704

Location vs Prb Scale = 0.7711 Local vs Storm Game Scale = 0.7240
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Fcst Ladder:
Total

Forecaster
Suzedell
North
Humphreys
Browne
SREF
Champaign
Consensus
Steiger
Snowden
Metzner
Gilman
Johnsen
Maslowski
Meyer

GFS

Main
Schriver
Jansen
Lardeo
NWS
Williams
Mazurkiewi
Rojas
Getty
Ballentine
Healy
Eyler

NAM

Houck
Strong

121.
124.
130.
140.
143.
148.
150.
152.
159.
167.
176.
184.
192.
192.
195.
199.
200.
204.
204.
206.
212.
212.
216.
225.
225.
225.
227.
229.
234.
299.

(Week of 02 Mar 20)
Wind
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12.
13.
11.
11.

7.
17.

9.

8.
12.
10.
12.
11.
15.
14.
10.
12.
10.
18.
12.
15.
11.
10.
13.
14.
14.
14.
12.
12.
17.
49.
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Prob

7.

2.

4.
18.
21.
42.
18.
36.

7.
35.
17.
23.
31.
24.
45.
22.
38.
38.
25.
48.
51.
40.
19.
27.
27.
27.
23.
52.
28.
35.

B W WNNNNO OO WERENOOWORFONWOJWOWSsE J0ONONO

through Period Wed48
Min

Amnt

13.
10.

6.
10.
l6.
17.
14.
20.

8.
20.

9.
19.
l6.
17.
11.
13.
14.
14.
16.
26.
24.
21.
11.
21.
21.
21.
21.
18.
l6.
26.
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Max
25.
12.
20.
23.
15.
19.
21.
20.
21.
25.
19.
23.
29.
24.
13.
14.
19.
27.
21.
20.
19.
29.
25.
32.
32.
32.
24,
33.
23.
20.

OB N O OWWOWERE W oONU P NOONNRE J0 NN

9.
13.
13.
11.
18.
11.
10.
13.
12.

8.

7.
13.

9.
11.
22.

9.
12.
12.
10.

7.
10.
15.
11.
l6.
le.
16.
12.
17.
13.
11.
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STPrb
27.
37.
32.
43.
22.
18.
33.

8.
49.
34.
63.
48.
18.
53.
33.
53.
57.
39.
2.
40.
35.
55.
82.
50.
50.
50.
45.
48.
84.
45.
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STLoc

26.
34.
41.
21.
40.
23.
41.
44,
48.
33.
46.
44,
71.
48.
59.
73.
47.
53.
45.
47.
60.
38.
52.
62.
62.
62.
88.
46.
51.
110.
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Ladder includes forecasters with at least 80.
Forecaster

Consensus
Steiger
Snowden
Browne
Gilman
North
Jansen
Williams
Schriver
Humphreys
Lardeo
Rojas
Suzedell
Johnsen
Maslowski
Eyler
Metzner
Meyer
Main

GFS

NWS

SREF

NAM

Houck

Semester Ranking for week of 02 Mar 20

Total

950.

975.

9717.
1003.
1006.
1025.
1026.
1035.
1035.
1059.
1082.
1091.
1110.
1139.
1185.
1230.
1272.
1364.
1385.
1423.
1429.
1472.
1484.
1531.
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Wind

71.
79.
89.
80.
85.
88.
97.
79.
74.
84.
102.
85.
93.
89.
98.
93.
87.
121.
103.
75.
102.
1.
85.
119.
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Prob

132.
182.
131.
148.
165.
107.
179.
154.
195.
129.
205.
118.
177.
174.
198.
136.
235.
198.
181.
260.
210.
202.
318.
168.
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Max
117.
114.
1l6.
125.
147.
124.
152.
111.
105.
119.
1l6.
130.
131.
132.
148.
150.
116.
181.
218.
176.
118.
128.
143.
134.
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o

°

participation
Min HZPrb
120.5 174.7
113.5 192.1
111.1 192.8
135.4 231.9
137.2 155.5
143.9 140.5
141.2 147.4
116.0 215.9
124.7 173.2
132.6 144.6
123.3 198.6
119.4 306.1
117.8 350.0
133.3 196.2
131.7 248.3
143.2 331.6
120.3 324.3
154.6 250.6
168.3 295.8
184.7 239.9
103.4 396.0
153.9 453.2
152.7 282.3
141.8 279.2

HZLoc

228.
182.
216.
177.
197.
285.
192.
233.
239.
332.
210.
229.
127.
291.
252.
259.
258.
330.
289.
353.
333.
330.
342.
577.
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#F
38
38
38
38
38
36
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
34
38
36
38
34
34
38
38
38
38
36



Forecasts for week of 02 Mar 20

MonZ24 States: tx la ms al ga City: osw
Name PF LatF LonF Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
Mazurkiewi 10 32.38 94.71 40 35 28 7 0 0 8 2 23
Main 10 32.38 94.71 46 38 27 5 2 7 1 0 4
Humphreys 7 32.59 94.35 42 34 31 5 0 10 0 0 3
Schriver 9 32.50 94.73 42 34 26 5 3 7 0 0 1
Healy 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Snowden 8 33.51 88.43 45 34 27 3 2 8 0 0 1
Rojas 10 33.10 95.16 45 34 27 3 2 8 0 0 3
Suzedell 4 32.47 92.67 44 34 29 2 2 7 1 0 5
Browne 8 33.49 88.42 45 36 28 4 3 7 0 0 2
Steiger 4 32.38 94.71 42 35 28 5 3 7 0 0 2
Lardeo 10 32.06 96.49 43 34 29 4 2 7 1 0 4
Ballentine 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strong 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Johnsen 10 34.36 89.42 40 32 27 5 3 7 0 0 2
Houck 10 31.90 90.90 41 31 12 6 0 7 3 0 10
North 5 32.52 94.31 45 35 27 3 0 10 0 0 6
Getty 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gilman 9 32.00 90.40 44 34 28 2 2 8 0 0 2
Champaign 2 32.39 94.71 45 31 27 5 0 5 5 0 10
Eyler 7 33.00 88.00 46 35 30 0 2 6 2 0 4
Williams 1 34.26 88.77 41 35 27 4 3 7 0 0 2
Maslowski 4 33.56 86.75 43 34 25 3 3 7 0 0 3
Jansen 9 32.31 94.28 42 32 22 4 2 8 0 0 5
Metzner 6 32.35 94.71 45 34 27 3 0 8 2 0 5
Meyer 10 32.93 96.50 41 34 15 7 0 7 3 0 7
GF'S 8 32.29 94.39 48 32 29 4 7 3 0 0 2
NAM 10 34.88 90.07 35 31 29 6 4 5 1 0 5
SREF 5 31.91 91.02 45 33 30 6 0 6 4 0 6
NWS 8 34.78 90.07 39 35 28 8 3 6 1 0 6
Mon48 States: tx la ms al ga City: osw

Name PF LatF LonF Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
Mazurkiewi 10 33.35 84.57 38 32 13 10 0 0 1 9 43
Main 10 32.68 96.86 41 34 8 8 0 0 2 8 65
Humphreys 10 30.60 96.30 39 34 10 6 0 0 0 10 50
Schriver 10 30.27 97.74 40 35 9 4 0 0 3 7 40
Healy 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Snowden 10 31.97 102.08 39 34 8 6 0 0 1 9 40
Rojas 9 30.76 93.43 37 34 7 6 0 0 1 9 43
Suzedell 7 32.84 84.88 38 34 7 8 0 0 3 7 40
Browne 10 30.48 99.78 39 33 9 5 0 0 3 7 41
Steiger 9 30.74 98.24 39 33 9 4 0 0 7 3 28
Lardeo 10 29.98 97.84 40 34 8 4 0 0 2 8 35
Ballentine 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strong 99 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Johnsen 10 30.26 98.85 38 33 9 5 0 0 6 4 30



Houck
North
Getty
Gilman
Champaign
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer

GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Tue24

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Healy
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
North
Getty
Gilman
Champaign
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Tued8
Name

PF
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PF

36
38

0
38
38
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35
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40

34
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0
35
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33
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36
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33
33
33
35
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tx la ms al ga
Max Min Dir Spd Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

31.70 99.40
30.20 97.67
0.00 0.00
30.83 93.33
31.35 100.49
33.65 101.82
32.78 98.06
33.65 101.82
30.40 93.16
30.19 97.67
33.13 87.55
31.15 93.13
30.84 97.78
32.26 88.09
30.26 98.53
States:
LatF LonF
30.35 100.60
32.02 96.40
30.71 101.20
30.90 102.90
0.00 0.00
29.72 99.75
29.21 99.78
29.99 99.73
30.01 100.21
29.37 100.93
30.48 100.57
0.00 0.00
31.80 106.37
29.42 98.49
30.50 99.80
30.51 99.77
0.00 0.00
29.36 99.17
30.51 99.77
32.40 99.68
32.40 99.68
29.94 100.17
30.48 101.17
29.94 100.17
32.02 96.40
31.55 91.41
29.85 98.50
31.12 95.58
30.53 98.54
States:
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Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Healy
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
North
Getty
Gilman
Champaign
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer

GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Wed24

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Healy
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
North
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31.91 86.00
30.11 90.40
32.60 85.48
31.85 86.64
0.00 0.00
30.69 88.11
31.81 91.26
31.21 88.07
31.68 89.13
30.47 87.19
30.30 89.73
0.00 0.00
30.73 98.23
31.43 87.40
31.40 87.00
31.42 87.04
0.00 0.00
31.61 90.41
31.21 85.45
33.18 86.78
30.20 91.98
32.31 90.07
32.36 86.30
32.31 90.07
29.80 91.06
30.35 90.73
30.71 90.28
30.33 90.08
31.32 88.36

States: tx
LatF LonF
0.00 0.00
33.63 84.42
32.33 86.33
31.58 84.17
0.00 0.00
32.46 86.39
30.01 90.55
30.71 85.14
31.83 86.63
30.69 88.24
32.82 85.72
0.00 0.00
30.78 83.27
31.32 89.29
32.69 83.65
32.29 86.08
0.00 0.00
32.52 84.94
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0 0
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0 0
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Champaign
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
Metzner
Meyer

GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Wed48

Name
Mazurkiewi
Main
Humphreys
Schriver
Healy
Snowden
Rojas
Suzedell
Browne
Steiger
Lardeo
Ballentine
Strong
Johnsen
Houck
North
Getty
Gilman
Champaign
Eyler
Williams
Maslowski
Jansen
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Meyer
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= =

=
0 W O 00O oy © 0O o oY O

PF
99
10
10
10
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31.42 87.05
33.00 88.00
32.29 86.39
31.53 82.50
32.29 90.18
31.53 84.19
32.59 84.4¢
29.89 90.73
29.83 90.34
30.43 88.06
31.32 90.25

States: tx
LatF LonF
0.00 0.00
33.63 84.42
31.62 84.21
31.45 83.51
0.00 0.00
31.49 82.87
31.21 83.06
30.66 84.67
31.73 83.99
30.78 83.28
32.84 82.57
0.00 0.00
31.15 81.39
31.21 82.35
33.36 81.97
32.29 82.39
0.00 0.00
33.36 81.96
31.54 84.20
31.15 81.39
31.53 84.19
33.46 82.03
32.84 83.63
30.78 83.27
32.59 84.4¢
30.98 83.14
30.89 84.61
31.22 84.10
31.42 83.62
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0
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Min Dir
0 0
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33 24
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33 25
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0 0
31 11
30 26
31 29
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